5.No

10

Rank

a6

51

54

73

81

136

175

176

COMPUTER OPERATOR AND PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT { NCVT, Normal

App. No

ADM2038785

ADMI0I2931

ADM2059936

ADM2036688

ADM204BET9

ADMI051400

ADM2018267

ADM2051891

ADOM2026376

ADM0EEATA

RAHUL
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

TAMIEH
SHARMA

SAHIL
KUMAR

SANDEEP
CHOUDHARY

ABISHEK
SINGH

DEEPAK
SHARMA,

SONIA
KUMAR]

SHIVAN] DEV]

RESHAY
SINGH

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Sciection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification

Pareniage

KALI DASS

SARWAN

KLIMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

BODH RA

ROMESH
LAL

JAGDISH
SINGH

RAM PAUL
SHARMA

SURESH
KUMAR

ASHOK
KUMAR

SUBASH
SINGH

DOB

2001-
11-21

2004
02-26

2004 -
04-19

2003-

07-20

08-28

1938-
01-11

1598-
02-10

1997-
04-01

2002-
05-10

2002-
11-14

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Caltegory PWD

14

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

sC

sC

ExMen

N

%age

75800

75400

75400

74200

72400

71400

66600

63.800

63800

Round

I, GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Rermnarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Scanned with CamScanner
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GO HOME
GOVT ITI, SAMBA
Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Draughtsman Civil { NCVT, PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
SHo PRank App. No Name Parentage  DOB  Gender Camgery PWD  ExMen  Nage Round  Remarks Action
e
1 E7 ADMZ0%1418 LLCKY ROSHAN 2001- Male GEN N N TLa00 2 Selected - | |
SHARMA LAL 12-10 L BN
2 103 ADM2034363  ANFU TILAK BAS 2001 Male GEN N N 63800 2 Selected v | |
THARMA CHAZIMA 02-24
E] 107 ADM2024809  VISHAL YASH PALL  2003- Male sC N N §3600 2 Selected e |
rUMAR 12-1 —
4 158 ADM203%427  SHEETAL FaMN LAl 1951-  Female GEN N N &1 800 2 Selected - | |
PAANSOTRA  SHARMA 04-23 .
5 167 ADMIOGOGEY  DEEPIFA FANDHIR 19%-  Female  GIN N N 1600 2 Selected . |
JASROTLA SINGH 03-10 R
JALEOTIA
6 178 ADMZOGIOSS  PALVI DEVI MADAN LAL 00} ferraie  5C ] M 1 800 2 Selected “ l
0320 -
71040 ADM2UGI06  ROMIT VALY 15T Mae K N ¥ 19000 2 Selected % [
FALOTRA LUMAR 420 -

Scanned with CamScanner



GO HOME
GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subfect To Verificotion
Draughtsman Civil { NCVT , PPP, GenderApplicable: BOTH )

S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage pos Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
1 87  ADMZDS1418  LUCKY ROSHAN 2001- Male GEN N N 71400 2 Selected - I =7
SHARMA 1AL 12-10 )
2 102 ADM2D34363  ANKU TILAX RAJ 2000- Male GEN N N 69,800 2 Selected = !
SHARMA SHARMA 04-24
3 107 ADM2024809  VISHAL YASH PAUL  2003-  Male 5C N N 69 600 2 Selected v | S
KUMAR 12.1 L.
4 156 ADM2039327  SHEETAL RAM LAL 1992.  Female GEN N N 64800 2 Selected . | o
MANSOTRA  SHARMA 06-23 :
5 162 ADM2060681  DELPINA RANDHIR 1095.  Female  GEN N N 64600 2 Selected . D
JASRQTIA SINGH 03-10
JASROTIA
6 178  ADMR2063059 PALVIDEVI  MADANLAL  2003- Ffemale 5C N N 63.800 2 Selected - Cae |
03-20
7 1030  ADM2097206 ROMIT LAY 1997-  Male 5C N ¥ 39.000 2 Selected . = |
KALOTRA KUMAR 04-20 g

Scanned with CamScanner
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5.Ne

L)

Rank

57

L3

(3]

65

583

App. No

ADM2091293

ACMIQI5957

ADM2031422

ADMI02E590

ADM2081642

ADMI042867

Name

SHAM LAL

LOVEILET

SINGH

MANDEEP
SINGH

GAGANDEEP
RATTA

DALBINDER
CHOUDHARY

ANIL SINGH

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verlfication
Electrician [ SCVT, SellFinance , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

SAT PAUL

MANNIT
SINGH

JASHIR
SINGH

JOGINDER
LAL

SHAMSHER
SINGH

BISHAMBER
SINGH

2003-
0a-23

2003-
11-09

2003-
0515

2002-
031

2002-
05-05

2002-
08-31

Gentler

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GIN

GEN

GEN

sC

GEN

EWS

PWD

H

N

N

ExMen age  Pound
715000 2
14200 2
74000 2
73600 2
115600 2
49600 2

Remarks

Selected

Selrcted

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

G

HOME

- |_| i
afil
L]

L

L

"

i

|

Scanned with CamScanner



5.No

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection Lint 2021 Subject To Verification

ELECTRONICS MECHANIC { NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH }

Rank App. No Mame Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen
99 ADM2058122  HAPPY JAGDISH 003-  Male SC N N
BADYAL Al 03.31
105 ADM20GETTA  ABHIMANYU  ARJUN 2003 Male GIN N N
SHARMA KUMAR 0326
114 ADM2050357  LAUT SURINDER 2004~ Male GEN N N
SHARMA KLIMAR 03.01
115 ADM2078279  SUNIL DALEEP 2002 Male sC ] M
THAPPA, SINGH 12-0%
122 ADMQOS2914  AMAN BIRBAL 2000-  Male sC M N
KUMAR 10-10
750 ADM20970GL  AJAY KUMAR  KEWAL 1998  Male EWs N N

KRISHAN 03-14

Rage

70200

69.800

68400

45400

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Scanned with CamScanner
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Action




S.Mo

Rank

4]

47

55

79

App. No

ADM20Z7776

ADM2033212

ADM2051173

ADMZ098927

ADM2011502

Mame

AMIT
SINGH

KUNAL
SINGH

MANIEET
SINGH

ROHIT
KUMAR

BALBINDER
SINGH

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verificotion

Fitter [ NCVT , Normal, GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

RAJ SINGH

SAT PAUL
SINGH

SANSAR
SINGH

ROMESH
LaL

BALDEV
SINGH

DoB

2002~
08-11

2003-
0214

2001 -
1202

2003
03-02

1998-
04-D2

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category PWD ExMen %age

GEN

GEN

GEN

EWS

N

N

76.000

T5.B00

75200

72.200

51400

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Scanned with CamScanner

000
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Action
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e = T

S.No

L=

10

2as

294

320

EEER]

358

373

35l

9

(M

App. No

ADM 2018251

ADM2061699

ADM2048148

ADM063629

ADM2082937

ADM20063E8

ADM2034868

ADMZ057719

ADMZ010523

ADM2086096

MName

SACHIN
SHARMA

HARISH
SHARMA

CHHOTU
LAL

HARSH
RAVGOTRA

KUSH
CHARAK

ROHIT
KUMAR

SHRAWAN
SINGH
BANDRAL

RANDEEP
BADGAL

BHARAT
SHUSHAN

SOHAN
SINGH

Parentage

SAT PAUL
SHARMA

BHAGWAN
DASS

BHAJAN LAL

RAMNIEET
KUMNAR

CHARANIEET
SINGH

WAy
KUMAR

ANGREZ
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

KLULDEEP
a4l

PURAN
SINGH

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisionaf Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Fitter { SCVT, SelfFinance , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

DOB

2000-
01-16

2003
11-20

2001-
0821

2003+
10.02

2001-
12-13

2003
12.27

2005-
05-25
2001-
11-28
2001-

or-31

12-02

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category PWD
GLN M
GIN N
GEN M
GEN N
GEN ]
GEN N
GEN N
sC N
GEN N
Ews N

ExMen

N

%age

60400

58200

7000

56 600

£5.200

55.200

55.000

54400

AT E0D

Round

Scanned with CamScanner

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selecied

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

|

I

.
|

100

f

J

11
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5.No

10

Rank

i

120

126

128

129

789

App. No

ADM2018505

ADM2040396

ADMI019238

ADM 050370

ADM2078951

ADMZ2039199

ADM2067465

ADMIOS287S

ADM2098260

ADM20S3704

Name
KARAN
SINGH
CHAMBYAL

RAHUL
NUMAR

RORIM
KUMAR

VIKASH
KUMAR

MAHESH
BADYAL

ASHISH
SHARMA

SAHIL

RAHUL

CHOWUDHARY

GULSHAN
SHARMA

RITIK
CHOUDMARY

Parentage

GANDHRAD
SINGH

PREM
CHAND

JAGDISH RAJ

PREM
KUMAR

BRAHAM
DAYAL

BODH RA)

SAT PaL

RASHPAL
SINGH

SUDARSHAN
KUMAR

PAWAN

CHOUDHARY

pop

2003-
08-24

1996
02.08

-

0B-20

2004-
02-10

2003-
11-11

1999-
11-10

2003+
03-29

2003-
08-0g

2001-
12-15

001-
03-19

Gender Category PWD

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GEM

5C

GEN

GEN

GEN

5C

GEN

GEN

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provitlonal Sclection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Mechanic Motor Vehicle { SCVT, SelfFinance , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

M

ExMen  %age  Round
N 71.000 F
N 70600 2
N 70600 2
N 69400 2
N &9.000 2
N 68.400 2
N 67 800 2
N 67600 2
N 57.400 2
N 44 500 2

Scanned with CamScanner

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
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S.No Rank
1 240
F4 78
3 285
4 90
|
5 M1
6 295
7 299
B 100

App. No

ADM207376S

ADM2026181

ADMIDEESET

ADM2062385

ADM2089628

ADM20B6207

ADM2020850

ADM2093355

Name

AJAY SINGH

RISHAY

KUMAR
SHARMA

VIKRAM
CHOUDHARY

NIKHIL
SHARMA

SATAN
VERMA

RAJINDER
KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

VISHAL
CHAND

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
MECHANIC TRACTOR ( NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

KULDEER
SINGH

ISHER
DASS

KULDEEP
RAJ

NARINIAN
DASS

ASHOK
KUMAR

VAISHNO
DASS

MOHAN
LAL

BALBIR
CHAND

ooB

01-22

2002-
02-06

2001-
12-31

2003-
03-03

1597-
12-08

2003-
03-25

1998-
09-29

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Mals

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

sC

]

]

PWD ExMen %age Round

60 E0D 2
59.000 2
58.400 2
58.200 2
58200 2
58.000 2
58.000 2
57 800 2

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Action

Scanned with CamScanner
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GO HOME |
GOVT ITI, SAMBA ’

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Plumber { NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

E

5No Rank App.No Name Parentage  DOB  Gender Category PWD ExMen %age HRound Remarks Action

1 S7  ADM2090B41  SATNAM GURMEET  2000-  Male GEN N N 73200 2 Selected .
SINGH SINGH 04-29 - .

1

2 62  ADM2091061  WISHAL SHANKAR  2003-  Male GEN N N 72000 2 Selected . w : J
SINGH SINGH o1-23 v

3 66 ADMIDTOBST  SANMU KULDEEP 2000 Male GEN N N 71200 2 Selected . { :‘ ]
SINGH SINGH 02-27

4 68 ADM2036330  AMIT JASHFAL 2002-  Male GEN M N 71200 2 Selected . A
SINGH SINGH 03-20 I

5 73 ADM2020282 CHANCHAL GURDEV 2002 Male  GEN ¥ N 70400 2 Selected .
SINGH SINGH 10-30

6 76 ADM208S749  KAMAL ASHOX 001 Male GEN N N 69600 H Selected v '
KUMAR KUMAR 01-28

7 77 ADM20Sa230  sAMIL SANJAY 2001+ Male  GEN N N 69600 2 Selected .
SHARMA KUMAR 0301

8 79 ADM2094567  SONU KALLU 1998.  Male s¢C N N £3.200 2 Selected . s
XUMAR RAM 05-18

12 Bl ADMZ091312  AMAN RASH PAL  2002- Male  GEN M N £8.800 2 Selected . E’
SHARMA SHARMA 03-09

10 BE  ADM2022527 JAGDEEP BANARS] 1998-  Male sC N N 67.600 2 Selected . P
KUMAR DASS D4-25

11 94 ADM2047912  SEHRAJ RAJ 2001~ Male sC M N 66 50D 2 Selected . |
KOUSHAL KUMAR 10-24

Scanned with CamScanner



S.No

L

=]

10

11

13

14

15

16

252

254

62

pj]

281

282

283

285

287

295

299

305

o7

App. No

ADM20BE012

ADM2043662

ADM20RG117

ADMZOE0400

ADM202550

ADM2070TO7

ADM2068624

ADM2012351

ADM2013372

ADM2Q30665

ADMZO30302

ADM2087361

ADM2049138

ADM2046371

ADM2092894

ADM2014699

Name

NELRA)
SINGH

SURHDEY
KUMAR

ROMIT
KUMAR

SAMIL SINGH

SUNIL

KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

PARVIEN
KUMAR

RAV] KUMAR

SOM LAL

SHUBAM
SLATHLA

SUEBHAM

SINGH

VISHAL
BADYAL

RAKESH
SINGH

DEEP
KUMAR

LAKHEINDER
SINGH

ARUN
KUMAR

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Plumber ( SCVT, SellFinance , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

DHARAM
PAL SINGH

TARSEM
LAL

YASH PAL
SAGAR
SINGH

GIAN
CHAND

ROMESH
KUMAR

RAJ
KUMAR

HARDISH
KUMAR

ROMESH
CHAND

DILRAY
SINGH
SLATHLA

PAREHAT
SINGH

RAM PALIL

RASHPAL
SINGH

SHIV LAL

EALEIR
SINGH

SAT PAL

Don

2001-
02-01

1999
0701

2003.
06-09

2000-
07-23

2001-
02-21

2000-
06-07

1998-
03-25

1990-
09-07

1991-
04-10

1998-
03-30
2001-

03-31

2003-
01-29

1997.
12-26

1987-
02-10

1993-
03-08

2003-
12-05

Gender

Mile

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Mala

Male

Male

Male

Male

Mile

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

sC

GEN

5C

GEN

sC

GEN

5C

GEN

GEN

5C

GEN

GEN

GEN

sC

PWD

N

ExMen

M

N

N

*age  Round
46200 2
44,400 2
44,400 2
43.200 2
42.800 2
42400 2
41 600 2
38400 2
38.400 2
38.000 2
38.000 2
37.600 2
34 800 2
33200 2
28.800 2
28.400 2

Scanned with CamScanner

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected




5.No

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisianal Sclection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification
Sewing Technology ( SCVT, Normal, GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Rank  App. No Name Parentage  DOB Gender  Category PWD  ExMen %age

153 ADMI0GI6TT  LAUTA RASHPAUL  2003-  Female  GEN N N 44400
DEVI SINGH 0320

260 ADM20BE7IS  JASPRIT SURJT 004-  Male GEM N N 43,500
SINGH SINGM 09-10

266 ADM2034652  BABITA KALIDASS  2003.  Female GEN N N 42.400
DEVI 02:19

267 ADM2071415  SANEMA RAJ 2001-  Female GIN N N 42,000
KUMAR 11-11

275 ADMI099831  SHALLY SAT pAL 2001 female  SC N N 40,000
RANI 11-19

J89  ADM20G9208  xAJAL ASHOK 2000-  Female SC N N 17.200
DEVT KUMAR 0212

231 ADM2076497  IOTIDEVI  SHAM LAL  2000-  Female  SC N N 36,800
. 01-05

298 ADM2076545 SURINDER  BALKARI 1997 Male 5C N N 13600
KUMAR LAL 02-25

306 ADM2096207  RADMIKA SARDAR] 1996 Female  sC N N 28800

KUMAR] LAL 01-0%

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Scanned with CamScanner




GO HOME
GOVT ITI, SAMBA
Provitional Selection Selectlon List 2021 Subject To Verification
Stenographer Secretarlal Assistant (English) ( NCVT, PPP, GenderApplicable: BOTH )
SNo Rank App. No Name Pareniage  DOD Gender  Category PWD  ExMen Seage  Round  Remarks Action

1 £7 ADMIDI9SG0  SAMIL ROMESH 004 Male GIN M N 75400 2 Selected - |_ o
SHAMA KUMAR 03-10 __L_|

2 SE ADMX077268  RAVEENA ASHOK 1995.  Female GIN N N 74 600 ? Selected v e}
CHOUDMARY  KUMAR 02-02 lL___;.

3 74 ADMOLO7A6  SANDEER ROMESH 2003 Male GEM N H 72400 2 Selected - i
CHOUDHARY  LAL 04.28 - J

4 78 ADM2024826  NITISH RAMILE 003-  Male GEN N H 72200 2 Selected . | i
SHARMA 01-21 ____]

| 5 82 ADMZ097T120  NIMSH RAMAN 2000-  Male GEN H N 71.600 2 Selected . '|
KUMAR KuUMAR 06-01 -

6 97 ADMO30S26  MOMIT SWARN 2003 Male GEN N N 70400 2 Selected - e |
SINGH SINGH 07-10 —

! 7108 ADM0IS262  PANKAJ SUBASH 2000 Male  C N N 69400 2 Selected ]
COGAA CHANDER  08-15 —

5 116 ADM2090006  SHALLUDEVI  SHOBMA 1998-  Female  5C N N 68 600 i Selected . |
RAM 03-21 —J

Scanned with CamScanner



S.No

L)

153

160

164

179

App. No

ADMI052276

ADMXDES149

ADM209%024

ADM2013875

ADM2019592

Name

PURAN
CHAND

RAHUL
SINGH

SANIAY
KUMAR

DALEEP
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

GOVT ITI, SAMBA

Provisionat Selection Selectian List 2021 Subject To Verificotion
Welder { NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

Parentage

CHANI
RAM

MOHAN
SINGH

MAKHAN
LAL

KULDLEP
RA)

SURIIT
LUMAR

pop

1982-
01-10

199%-
02-09

2001
09.02

1999-
12-07

2003-
02-11

Gender

Male

Male

Kale

Male

Male

Category

5C

GEN

sC

GEN

PWD  ExMen
N N
N N
N N
N N
N N

Yeage

60.200

59.200

58400

56800

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Scanned with CamScanner
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